Bus

Bus 3-21 (207) u¥13NEIRESIUALID INLUUALIIU - ,
. Go to website

UUIINENRETIWAILUY ;Ramkhamhaeng 2 - Ramkhamhaeng

Direction Route schedule
ALK 2 9ael 10;Ram Kham Ngae 2 Soi 10 — ALK 2 9rael 10;Ram Kham Ngae 2 Soi 10 —
H.571dAL19;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty 1.7 19;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty
L Monday 00:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:00
3INAUWN 2 e 10;Ram Kham Ngae 2 Soi 10

Wednesday 00:00
3IUAN 2 wae 8;Ram Kham Hang 2 Soi 8

Thursday 00:00
U.57uAWMN 2 (U529 2);Ramkhamhaeng University 2 (Gate
2) Friday 00:00
Mgﬁﬁuﬁmfmm UUI-]LLKIU;Manthana Bangna - Wong-
waen Village Saturday 00:00
aUU55479555;Chanyawat Road Sunday 00:00
moLLﬁ’J;Bang Kaeo

Route info
auAiliunIE6 ueun;Lumpini Mega City Bang Na Direction: 51u@1uwie 2 as 10;Ram Kham Ngae 2 Soi 10

Stops: 41

SW.WBUT §2990un%;Princ Hospital Suvarnabhumi
Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

UIUINNILIB5;Bang Na Tower

T

&
=

lu-n: u

gauinnaavlanlia;Soi Wat Khlong Palad Priang Fota - 4
v - . ’ _Su}naor.a'w'o » s awilan
NTIVINUYUIUDINUIIRA;Opposite Bangna Villa Village 4 '
ST oadiiy
tuiu;Nation Tower e LT
o a4
i i —‘-*._..._____M__U b
a = M i i] A ———————
dulanau1Iun;Iindex Bang Na ™ | 4
i : AIUKAID Uss128
) N o h g Lo 3 il
a1A1shedy; Teo Hong Building NG e =
1ssdan I L1¥]
- S & 4 W5z U%JO F 3 !
e . _ _ . tpunaovIo, |- s s et
Anaulisa d3ua3uns;Supalai Park Srinakarin P N ;
duFaurod 1_5uuar | 1T WO
. suary J 1A ﬁu_. =
#5901 MRT #3aan;Opposite MRT Si Udom L T 4 o O R
F . WIS e
::Tdu " roatmse 'h"_‘\'a?"\'“-m
vavandian;After Si Udom Intersection : % . ing il 8
Ei"ﬁs'\jl adin . thuraseoanll 5 L]F‘;
v . . P . . : 7 % @C)perj'stle_etr\.-'lap contipenars
asvmainIulssAudinunui 8;0pposite Social Secu- 5 g SRR R I
. . E 3-21 (207) — uw e as A M N WAL U - BusMaps
rity Office Area 8 U INENFusudiuus ;Ramkhamhaeng 2 -...

uyuIuAULN1;Sin Kao Village


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-21-207-1667299034-3156548469
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-21-207-1667299034-3156548469
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-21-207-1667299034-3156548469

A598MN151 laawn5a; Paradise Park (Opposite)

asvtunaIninsn’lv f3uasuns;Opposite Rot Fai Night
Market Srinakarin

AN GAaudLA3,0pposite Seacon Square

mjﬁmﬁmsmw (ﬁoﬂ%uﬂ%uwé);Mittraphap Village (Sri-
nakarin side)

jiBna19aaniiu;Masjid Darul Amin
panadanautif;Eiem Sombat Markat

ABUASUNS DL 24;Srinagarindra Soi 24
Mgﬁﬂuusﬂﬁ%;Narasiri Village

afauf3uASUNS 18;Soi Srinakarin 18
dnnilviauunn;Hua Mak Station

SW. &AL ﬂ%uﬂ%um%;Samitivej Srinakarin Hospital
Tsvi38uanuunaninn;Chutima Kindergarten
LannNMNN3NI;Krung Thep Kritha Intersection
n3udtasn;Green Sport

ANV LD LAFUATUNS 1;0pposite Soi Srinakarin 1
AaesIWALNN 42;Soi Ramkhamhaeng 42
3W.574AKY;Ramkhamngae Hospital
mmsmazwmsﬁ'ﬂ;The Plaza Building
Tadndn1;Osotspa

nsfiviunadsunelng;Sports Authority of Thailand
Fjufjwfiqﬁa 1.57uAUY;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty Press

u.57uA K9 Ramkhamhaeng Universitty



Direction Route schedule

4.574A1Y;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty — s13@7u#9 2 4.574A U Ramkhamhaeng Universitty — s13@1u9 2
afael 19;Ram Kham Hang 2 Soi 19 afael 19;Ram Kham Hang 2 Soi 19
44 stops Monday 00:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:00
.57 m9;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty

Wednesday 00:00
AL 1.57ALUY;Opposite Ramkhamhaeng University

Thursday 00:00
AagsIUNATLLKY 53;Soi Ramkhamngae 53

. . Friday 00:00

nFvNs1IvAaiadn 1w, Opposite Rajamangala Na-
tional Stadium

Saturday 00:00
duruAvimunn(waauia na1);Hua Mark Stadium

Sunday 00:00
@599 du.¥amnn;Police Station Hua Mark

Route info

asvuu Tadndn;Opposite Osotspa

5 5 ) Direction: 1.57u@1u%9;Ramkhamhaeng Universitty
AN Inatrweaiiunin;Opposite Thai Nam Thip Hua-

mak Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min
Tsvusuuauni;Anna Hotels

ATNUINLDLTINAINY 42;0pposite Soi Ramkhamhaeng
42

wanada (ﬁm%ua%um% a1aan);Lam Sali Intersection
(Srinakarin side Outbound )

aaue3uasuns 1;Soi Srinakarin 1
To9usanazLNsUa TW5396: The Grand Fourwings Hotel

Gi'\ﬁzﬁmmeﬂ%mw (v1@an);Krungthep Kreetha Inter-
change (Outbound)

AasA3UATUNS 7;Soi Srinakarin 7

ATV SW.FRHY ﬁ%uﬂ%umé;Opposite Samitivej Sri-
nakarin Hospital

ARL ¥a%u1n;Arl Hua Mak Station
naLanwWesuiIn1g;After Phatthanakan Intersection
afrauFBuA3uUnS 23;Soi Srinakarin 23
FaudEUASUNS 27;Srinagarindra Soi 27

a1a19 21 mana%;Twenty One Tower

MRT d5uar;Mrt Si Nut Station


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-21-207-1667299034-3156548469

arau3uAsuUNs 39;Soi Srinakarin 39
wyUIuAUNaIaan;Country Villa Village
Inundundnsail;Dusit Thani College
Fmaudlals;Seacon Square

parainsa Indsuasuns: Train Night Market Srinakarin
w157 lawasm;Paradise Park

arauw3iius;Soi Premier

aninvudssAudvauiiudi 8;Social Security Office 8
ﬁauLLﬂnﬁ%qmu;Before Si Udom Intersection

MRT ¢Zaau;Mrt Sri Udom

Ts9usuTuTna uvun;Novotel Bangna Hotel
TeousnTuTma uvun

PaLUWUI-031M 35;Soi Bangna-Trad 35
mwjﬁmwﬁu;Opposite Nation Tower
mg'ﬁmmﬂm"’:aaﬁ;Bangna Villa
m\i‘ﬂmmqmmaL'Ja'%;Opposite Bangna Tower

NTIUIN W WAL §r990unN;Opposite Princ Hospital Su-
varnabhumi

U uduiuas;Santi Nakhon Village
mo‘ﬁmmmﬁq;Opposite Bang Kaeo
UUIF987555;Chanyawat Road
Tavsaungunwinen;Krungtheppittaya School

ATILIN 3.FIUANNY 2 (15=6) 1);Opposite Ramkhamhaeng
University 2 (Gate 1)

3UA 2 wae 19;Ram Kham Hang 2 Soi 19

3-21 (207) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bang Na

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



